Charles Mix County

2022 Achievement Days Schedule
4-H Center, Lake Andes, SD

Tuesday, August 2, 2022
5:00 pm  Orientation for Static judges and workers
5:00-5:30 pm  Supper for judges and workers
5:00-7:30 pm  Performance Project tests (must be completed by Friday)
5:30-7:00 pm  Enter 4-H static exhibits

All exhibitors are asked to be at the 4-H Center by 7:00 pm with all their
paperwork filled out, so that the judges can be done at 7:30 pm

7:30-8:00 pm
5:30-8:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 - 8:00 pm

*Thursday, August 4, 2022

5:00 - 7:00 pm

Enter Open Class static exhibits
Judge static exhibits

Bake Sale

Performance Project Interviews (times assigned to participants)

Enter all animals (livestock, poultry/eggs & rabbits)

*Friday, August 5, 2022

8:00am - 6:00pm
7:30am -8:30 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
3:00 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30-6:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
6:30 pm

Performance Project Tests

Enter Feeder and Breeding Calves

Dairy Cattle Showmanship & Show

Dairy Goat Show, Goat Showmanship

Breeding Meat Goat, Meat Goat Show, Meat Goat Showmanship
Poultry/Egg Show and Showmanship

Parade of Champion/Style Show Registration Due
Beef Showmanship and Show

Champion Beef Show

Ag Olympics Registration

4-H Barbecue

Parade of Champions/Style Show & Ag Olympics

*Saturday, August 6, 2022

7:30-8:30 am
8:00 am

10:00 am

1:00 pm
3:00 pm

Enter Companion Animals/Cats
Swine Showmanship and Show
Sheep Showmanship and Show
Cat/Companion Animal Show and Showmanship
Rabbit Show and Showmanship
Round Robin
Release exhibits
Everyone is needed during clean up.

*Schedule subject to change due to number of livestock.



