



## Charles Mix County 2022 Achievement Days Schedule 4-H Center, Lake Andes, SD

Tuesday, August 2, 2022	
5:00 pm	Orientation for Static judges and workers
5:00 - 5:30 pm	Supper for judges and workers
5:00 - 7:30 pm	Performance Project tests (must be completed by Friday)
5:30 - 7:00 pm	Enter 4-H static exhibits
All exhibitors are asked to be at the 4-H Center by 7:00 pm with all their 7:30pm	
$\sim$	
7:30 - 8:00 pm	Enter Open Class static exhibits
5:30 - 8:00 pm	Enter Open Class static exhibits Judge static exhibits Class Exhibits
6:00 pm	Bake Sale
7:00 - 8:00 pm	Performance Project Interviews (times assigned to participants)
*Thursday, August 4, 2022	
5:00 - 7:00 pm	Enter all animals (livestock, poultry/eggs & rabbits)
*Friday, August 5, 2022	
8:00am - 6:00pm	Performance Project Tests
7:30 am - 8:30 am	Enter Feeder and Breeding Calves
9:00 am	Dairy Cattle Showmanship & Show
	Dairy Goat Show, Goat Showmanship
	Breeding Meat Goat, Meat Goat Show, Meat Goat Showmanship
10:00 am	Poultry/Egg Show and Showmanship
3:00 pm	Parade of Champion/Style Show Registration Due
3:30 - 5:30 pm	Beef Showmanship and Show
5:30 pm	Champion Beef Show
5:30 - 6:00 pm	Ag Olympics Registration
5:30 - 7:30 pm	4-H Barbecue
6:30 pm	Parade of Champions/Style Show & Ag Olympics
*Saturday, August 6, 2022	
7:30 - 8:30 am	Enter Companion Animals/Cats
8:00 am	Swine Showmanship and Show
	Sheep Showmanship and Show
10:00 am	Cat/Companion Animal Show and Showmanship
	Rabbit Show and Showmanship
1:00 pm	Round Robin
3:00 pm	Release exhibits
	Evervone is needed during clean up.

\*Schedule subject to change due to number of livestock.